Monitorler

Uriin

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI
DP

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Samsung

Samsung

10+

Stok

Fiyat

82,50 USD

108,90 USD

16.720,00 TL

17.215,00 TL



